SPF SENIORERNA MARIEFRED - AKER

Budget

Intdkter

Medlemsavgifter
Fortaring

Ovriga intakter

Lotterier
Kommunbidrag/ovr bidrag
Summa intdkter

Medlemskostnader

Hedersmedlemmar
Fortaring moten

Kostnad lotterier
Medlemmars trevnad
Aktiviteter

Ovriga medlemskostnader

Summa medlemskostnader

Forvaltningskostnader
Lokalkostnader
Programvaror
Forbrukningsmaterial
Porto

Trycksaker

Annonser

Bankavgifter

Ovriga kostnader

Summa férvaltningskostnader

Summa kostnader
Ranteintakter

RESULTAT (Avr mot EK)

Budget 2025(Kr)

36 000
63 000
500

12 000
6 000

117 500

-3 600
-56 000
-7 500
-48 000
-2000
-6 000

-123 100

-1 000
-2000
-2000
-500
0
-500
-2500
-2 400

-10900

-134 000
1500

-15000



